The Lawrence R. Klein Award winners

Sincethe Lawrence R. Klein Award was established in 1969, 101 authorsof 78 articles

Thewinners

have been honored. Hereis alist of the winning authors:

1970
1971
1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980
1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

Mollie Orshansky
Hyman B. Kaitz

Janice Neipert Hedges
Denis Johnston

Peter Henle
T. Aldrich Finegan

Robert W. Fisher
Jonathan Grossman

John F. Early
Joseph Mire
CurtisL. Gilroy
NicholasA. Ashford

Constance Sorrentino
Rita M. Maldonado

William V. Deutermann, Jr.
H.M. Douty

Morris J. Newman
Fred Best

Paul O. Flaim

Norman Bowers

Philip L. Rones

Robert L. Bach and
Jennifer B. Bach

George D. Stamas
Peter Finn

Paul O. Flaim
Norman Bowers
Paul S. Adler

Richard W. Riche, Daniel E.

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997
1998

1999

2000

Hecker, and John U. Burgan

Koji Taira
Michele M. Hoyman and
Lamont E. Stallworth

Richard J. McDonald
H.M. Douty

Neal H. Rosenthal
Helen Ginsburg

Ronald E. Kutscher and
Valerie A. Personick

Sheldon Danziger and
Peter Gottschalk

Sharon R. Cohany
Michael W. Horrigan
Barry Alan Mirkin

Michael W. Horrigan and
Steven E. Haugen
Robert Blanchfield and
William Marsteller
Olivia S. Mitchell

2001

2002

2003

2004

Bruce W. Klein and
Philip L. Rones
Mark S. Littman

Constance Sorrentino
James R. Wetzel

Jill Craven
Allan Gochenour

Joseph R. Meisenheimer 11
Murray Gendell
Jacob S. Siegel

William J. Wiatrowski
Robert W. Bednarzik

Craig Howell,
Frank Congelio, and
Ralph Yatsko

Paul Ryscavage

Laura Freeman
Bart Van Ark

Anne E. Polivka

Mark Mittelhauser

Jared Bernstein and
Lawrence Mishel

Robert I. Lerman

Jerry Light and
Thomas Shevlin
Michael C. Wolfson and
Brian B. Murphy

Edwin R. Dean

Lucy P. Elderidge

William Gullickson and
Michael J. Harper

Phillip N. Cohen and
Suzanne M. Bianchi

Gary Martin

Katheryn Parker Boudett,
Richard J. Murnane, and
John B. Willett

Daniel E. Hecker
William J. Carrington and
Bruce C. Fallick

Marisa DiNatale and
Stephanie Boraas
Harriet B. Presser and
Barbara Altman
Elizabeth T. Hill
Charles J. Muhl

Gary Martin and
Vladimir Kats

Charles J. Muhl

Jared Bernstein and
Maury Gittleman




