The Lawrence R. Klein Award winners

The winners

Since the Lawrence R. Klein Award was established in 1969, 101 authors of 78 articles have been honored. Here is a list of the winning authors:

have been honored. Here is a list of the winning authors:			
1970	Mollie Orshansky	1990	Bruce W. Klein and Philip L. Rones Mark S. Littman
1971	Hyman B. Kaitz		
1972	Janice Neipert Hedges Denis Johnston	1991	Constance Sorrentino James R. Wetzel
1973	Peter Henle T. Aldrich Finegan	1992	Jill Craven Allan Gochenour
1974	Robert W. Fisher Jonathan Grossman	1993	Murray Gendell
1975	John F. Early Joseph Mire	1994	Jacob S. Siegel William J. Wiatrowski
1976	Curtis L. Gilroy Nicholas A. Ashford		Robert W. Bednarzik
1977	Constance Sorrentino Rita M. Maldonado	1995	Craig Howell, Frank Congelio, and Ralph Yatsko
1978	William V. Deutermann, Jr. H.M. Douty	1996	Paul Ryscavage Laura Freeman
1979	Morris J. Newman Fred Best	1007	Bart Van Ark Anne E. Polivka
1980	Paul O. Flaim		Mark Mittelhauser
1981	Norman Bowers Philip L. Rones Robert L. Bach and	1996	Jared Bernstein and Lawrence Mishel Robert I. Lerman
1982	Jennifer B. Bach George D. Stamas Peter Finn	1999	Jerry Light and Thomas Shevlin Michael C. Wolfson and Brian B. Murphy
1983	Paul O. Flaim Norman Bowers Paul S. Adler	2000	Edwin R. Dean Lucy P. Elderidge William Gullickson and Michael J. Harper Phillip N. Cohen and Suzanne M. Bianchi
1984	Richard W. Riche, Daniel E. Hecker, and John U. Burgan Koji Taira		
	Michele M. Hoyman and Lamont E. Stallworth	2001	Gary Martin Katheryn Parker Boudett, Richard J. Murnane, and John B. Willett
1985	Richard J. McDonald H.M. Douty		
1986	Neal H. Rosenthal Helen Ginsburg	2002	Daniel E. Hecker William J. Carrington and Bruce C. Fallick
1987	Ronald E. Kutscher and Valerie A. Personick Sheldon Danziger and Peter Gottschalk	2003	Marisa DiNatale and Stephanie Boraas Harriet B. Presser and
1988	Sharon R. Cohany Michael W. Horrigan Barry Alan Mirkin		Barbara Altman Elizabeth T. Hill Charles J. Muhl
1989	Michael W. Horrigan and Steven E. Haugen Robert Blanchfield and William Marsteller Olivia S. Mitchell	2004	Gary Martin and Vladimir Kats Charles J. Muhl Jared Bernstein and Maury Gittleman

Olivia S. Mitchell